



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ- 2024-238

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement **on or before May 10,2024.**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at danilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: _____

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/ PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	4	pc	Apron, PVC, chemical resistant 24"x 36" (Spill Kit)	206.00	824.00				
2	20	pc	BP Bulb w/ Control Valve	62.00	1,240.00				
3	1	pc	BP Cuff Pedia	1,099.95	1,099.95				
4	20	set	BP Cuff w/ Inflation Bag Adult	235.00	4,700.00				
5	1	set	BP Cuff w/ Inflation Bag Infant	414.00	414.00				
6	2	set	BP Cuff w/ Inflation Bag Pedia	315.00	630.00				
7	700	set	Catheter Dressing Kit Put On	135.00	94,500.00				
8	700	set	Catheter Dressing Kit Take Off	100.00	70,000.00				
9	22	pc	Catheter, Foley Balloon 2-way Fr 22	32.00	704.00				
10	2	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 10	22.15	44.30				
11	52	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 20	15.00	780.00				
12	52	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 22	15.00	780.00				
13	50	pc	Catheter, Rubber Fr 24	15.00	750.00				
14	50	pc	Cautery Tip, needle point, reusable	450.00	22,500.00				
15	2	bt	Chlorhexidine Gluconate, 0.20%, 500ml	496.00	992.00				
16	18	bt	Chlorhexidine Gluconate, Oral, 0.20%, 500ml	496.00	8,928.00				
17	30	pc	Cleaner, Cautery Tip 5 x 5cm	50.00	1,500.00				
18	150	pc	Cleaner, Cautery tip 2x2"	55.00	8,250.00				
19	10	gal	Cleanser, Enzymatic 5ml (7% Ethylene Glycol)	3,478.00	34,780.00				
20	25	pc	Closed System, Suction Catheter fr 16	870.00	21,750.00				
21	50	kit	Colostomy bag kit, transparent "T" 45mm	139.80	6,990.00				
22	10	pc	Dressing with Adhesive film, Semi-permeable Polyurethane Foam 10x10cm	450.00	4,500.00				
23	10	pc	Dressing with Adhesive film, Semi-permeable Polyurethane Foam 5x10cm	300.00	3,000.00				
24	10	pc	Dressing with Adhesive film, Semi-permeable Polyurethane Foam 5x20cm	450.00	4,500.00				
25	500	pc	Dressing, IV Sterile transparent, 6cm x 8cm, 50s/bx	23.52	11,760.00				
26	10	pc	Dressing, Lipidocolloid Contact Layer 15x20cm	439.69	4,396.90				
27	10	pc	Dressing, Lipidocolloid Contact Layer 10x10cm	395.81	3,958.10				
28	10	pc	Dressing, Lipidocolloid Contact Layer 20x30cm	879.38	8,793.80				



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ- 2024-238

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement - Negotiated Procurement **on or before May 13,2024.**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at danilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention:

29	10	pc	Dressing, Nasal Standard, 80x50x10mm w/o string 20pcs/bx	450.00	4,500.00				
30	1	bx	Dressing, Transparent Adhesive, Antimicrobial Incise Drape, sterile 60cm x 85cm, 10s/bx	1,450.00	1,450.00				
31	600	pc	Dressing, Transparent Adhesive, without pad, 10x12cm, 50s/bx	56.25	33,750.00				
32	10	pc	Endotracheal Tube Malleable Introducer, Pedia, Bougie, 10fr x 70cm	2,464.00	24,640.00				
33	10	pc	Endotracheal Tube Malleable Introducer, Pedia, Bougie, 15fr x 70cm	2,464.00	24,640.00				
34	9	bt	Enzymatic detergent with biofilm treatment, 1L	4,500.00	40,500.00				
35	300	set	Fistula Kit Put On	60.00	18,000.00				
36	300	set	Fistula Kit Take Off	60.00	18,000.00				
37	230	pc	Gauze, Square Pack, w/ X-ray Detectable lining, 12"x12"x12-ply 28x24mesh, sterile 1s	69.16	15,906.80				
38	500	pc	Gauze, Sterile, Cherries 4x4x8" 4pcs/pk (Fistula Kit)	3.65	1,825.00				
39	4	pr	Gloves, nitrile chemical resistant (Spill Kit)	168.00	672.00				
40	30	gal	Glutaraldehyde, 2% soln w/ alkaline activating solution	847.00	25,410.00				
41	50	rl	Indicator Steam (Tape Autoclave) 1/2" to 1"	112.00	5,600.00				
42	2200	pc	Lubricating Jelly scht 5g	4.95	10,890.00				
43	30	bt	Mineral Oil 1L	242.00	7,260.00				
44	6	bt	Oil, spray for instrument 1L	2,000.00	12,000.00				
45	12	roll	Paper, Thermal UPP-84HG (84mm x 12.5m)	700.00	8,400.00				
46	11	jr	Petroleum Jelly, 500gm	350.00	3,850.00				
47	312	rl	Plaster, Surgical Paper 2"	13.42	4,187.04				
48	383	pc	Povidone-Iodine USP Swabsticks 25s	48.00	18,384.00				
49	100	pc	Sheet, Wadding 5" x 5yrd	31.50	3,150.00				
50	132	pc	Splint/Arm Board, Adult 2x10	21.00	2,772.00				
51	180	pc	Splint/Arm Board, size : full-term	80.00	14,400.00				
52	180	pc	Splint/Arm Board, size : pre-term A	80.00	14,400.00				
53	180	pc	Splint/Arm Board, size : pre-term B	80.00	14,400.00				



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ- 2024-238

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement on or before **May 13, 2024**.

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at damilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention:

54	3	jar	Tablet, Effervescent disinfectant, 2.5g/tab, 100s	1,888.00	5,664.00				
55	20	pc	Tube, Endotracheal cuffed size 5.0 (RAE) south oral	460.00	9,200.00				
56	180	pc	Tube, Endotracheal Uncuffed size 2.0, with markings from 7cm onwards	35.00	6,300.00				
57	100	pc	Tube, Endotracheal Uncuffed size 2.5, with markings from 7cm onwards	35.00	3,500.00				
58	300	pc	Tube, Endotracheal Uncuffed size 3.0, with markings from 7cm onwards	35.00	10,500.00				
59	20	pc	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 3.5 (Reinforced)	1,500.00	30,000.00				
60	300	pc	Tube, Endotracheal Uncuffed size 3.5, with markings from 7cm onwards	35.00	10,500.00				
61	10	pc	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 4.0 (Reinforced)	1,500.00	15,000.00				
62	10	pc	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 4.5 (Reinforced)	1,500.00	15,000.00				
63	10	pc	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 5.0 (Reinforced)	1,500.00	15,000.00				
64	10	pc	Tube, Endotracheal uncuffed size 5.5 (Reinforced)	1,500.00	15,000.00				
65	40	pc	Tube, Endotracheal Uncuffed size 6.0	23.18	927.20				
66	200	pc	Tube, Feeding Fr 14 Duodenal	9.25	1,850.00				
67	10	rl	Tube, Gusseted 03" x 100ft	318.80	3,188.00				
68	5	rl	Tube, Gusseted 04" x 330ft	850.00	4,250.00				
69	10	rl	Tube, Gusseted 06" x 330ft	1,208.00	12,080.00				
70	8	rl	Tube, Gusseted 08" x 100ft	714.28	5,714.24				
71	8	rl	Tube, Gusseted 09" x 100ft	850.00	6,800.00				
72	8	rl	Tube, Gusseted 10" x 100ft	914.28	7,314.24				
73	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 3.0, Neo	3,136.00	9,408.00				
74	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 3.0, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
75	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 3.5, Neo	3,136.00	9,408.00				
76	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 3.5, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
77	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 4.0, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
78	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 4.5, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
79	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 5.0, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ- 2024-238

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement **on or before May 13, 2024.**

Please **fax your quotation at 588-9997** or email at **danilonrodriguez@gmail.com/ pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention:**

80	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 5.5, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
81	3	pc	Tube, Tracheostomy, non-cuff 6.0, Pedia	3,136.00	9,408.00				
82	100	pc	Wound Closure Strip, 1/2x3, sterile 50s	144.10	14,410.00				
					928,921.57				
PCMC Requirement:						<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>			
Delivery Period:									

Terms and Conditions:

Supplies to be delivered should have at least one (1) year and longer expiry

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.2) - Emergency

-
-
-

Signature over Printed Name

Name of Supplier

Amor
5-8-2024

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*